WOMEN'S TEAM RESULTS
Mohawk Valley Community College
Herkimer County Community College
Erie Community College
Schenectady Community College
Suffolk County Community College
CCAC Boyce

Muskegon Community College
Schoolcraft

CCAC North

Corning CC

Westchester CC

Hudson Valley CC

Westmoreland CC

Cayuga CC

11252
10945
10848
10617
10463
9732
9361
5569
4541
4456
4292
4183
3879
1864



