WOMEN'S TEAM RESULTS

Mohawk Valley Community College	11252
Herkimer County Community College	10945
Erie Community College	10848
Schenectady Community College	10617
Suffolk County Community College	10463
CCAC Boyce	9732
Muskegon Community College	9361
Schoolcraft	5569
CCAC North	4541
Corning CC	4456
Westchester CC	4292
Hudson Valley CC	4183
Westmoreland CC	3879
Cayuga CC	1864